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  DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY AND PEOPLE MANAGEMENT 

Staff contact list 
 

 
Tel Name Office Email Designation 

Permanent staff 
1.  +27 11 559 2265 Chrysler-Fox, Pharny  Mr APK-D435 pharnyc@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
2.  +27 11 559 2976 Conradie, Esthea  Ms APK-D425 econradie@uj.ac.za Knowledge Manager: CWP 
3.  +27 11 559 2078 De Braine, Roslyn  Prof APK-D429 roslynd@uj.ac.za Associate Professor 
4.  +27 11 559 4479 Dhanpat, Nelesh  Prof APK-D418 neleshd@uj.ac.za Associate Professor, Deputy HoD 
5.  +27 11 559 2185 Ferreira, Stephan  Mr APK-D409 asferreira@uj.ac.za Admin Coordinator: IP & HRM Honours 
6.  +27 11 559 3079 Henn, Carolina  Prof APK-D433B carolinah@uj.ac.za Associate Professor 
7.  +27 11 559 2746 Hewitt, Magda  Prof APK-D414 mhewitt@uj.ac.za Associate Professor  
8.  +27 11 559 2754 Hill, Carin  Prof APK-D435A chill@uj.ac.za Professor  
9.  +27 11 559 4425 Hoole, Crystal  Prof APK-D420 crystalh@uj.ac.za Professor, HOD 
10.  +27 11 559 2199 Joseph, Renjini Dr APK-D407 rjoseph@uj.ac.za Senior Lecturer 

11.  +27 11 559 2858 Kalomo, Dever Mr APK-D402 denverk@uj.ac.za Admin Coordinator: IP Postgrad 
12.  +27 11 559 3065 Kasoojee, Fozia  Ms  APK-D426 foziak@uj.ac.za Senior Faculty Officer:  Ms & PhDs 
13.  +27 11 559 5066 Knight, Xavier  Mr SWC-ADD305 xavierk@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
14.  +27 11 559 2815 Łaba, Karolina  Dr  APK-D428 klaba@uj.ac.za Senior Lecturer 
15.  +27 11 559 3066 Landman, Lorinda  Ms  APK-D405 llandman@uj.ac.za Manager: Student Support and Admin  
16.  +27 11 559 2722 Mabaso, Calvin  Dr APK-D431 calvinm@uj.ac.za Senior Lecturer 
17.  +27 11 559 3064 Mabitsela, Tshegofatso Dr APK-D415A tshegom@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
18.  +27 11 559 5049 Mageza-Mokhethi, Masase Ms SWC-ADD302 evem@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
19.  +27 11 559 4257 Makhubele, Boitumelo Ms APK 432 bmakhubele@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
20.  +27 11 559 1346 Maloka, Agnes  Ms  APB-C Blue 7 agnesma@uj.ac.za Admin Coordinator: CEP 
21.  +27 11 559 3401 Masola, Kholofelo  Mr APK-D408A kholofelom@uj.ac.za Admin Coordinator:  Finance 
22.  +27 11 559 2159 Mathudi, Thabang Mr APK-D410 tmathudi@uj.ac.za Admin Coordinator:  IP & HR undergrad 
23.  +27 11 559 3137 Mayer, Claude-Hélène Prof APK-D421 cmayer@uj.ac.za Professor 
24.  +27 11 559 3489 Mazibuko, Thembekile   Ms APK-D401 tmazibuko@uj.ac.za General assistant II 
25.  +27 11 559 2366 Mdhlovu, Ntiyiso  Ms  APK-D408 ntiyisom@uj.ac.za Admin Coordinator:  Finance 
26.  +27 11 559 3140 Mitonga-Monga, Jeremy Dr APK-D430 jeremym@uj.ac.za Senior Lecturer 
27.  +27 11 559 5352 Mogoai, Dikeledi Ms SWC-ADD306 dikeledir@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
28.  +27 11 559 3063 Morton, Nadia Dr APK-D422 nmorton@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
29.  +27 11 559 2642 Niemand, Rochelle  Ms APK-D420 rniemand@uj.ac.za Departmental Secretary 
30.  +27 11 559 5052 Nkwanyana, Grace  Ms SWC-ADD309 gnkwanyana@uj.ac.za  Admin Coordinator: HR Ext Dipl & Nat Dipl 
31.  +27 11 559 4593 Saurombe Musawenkosi Prof APK-D409 mdsaurombe@uj.ac.za Associate Professor 
32.  +27 11 559 3405 Sekaja, Lusanda  Ms APK-D402A lsekaja@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
33.  +27 11 559 2873 Sheik, Rooksana  Ms APK-D413 rsheik@uj.ac.za Admin Coordinator:  Masters and PhD HR 
34.  +27 11 559 4370 Themba, Abednigo  Mr APK-D433C mthemba@uj.ac.za Lecturer 
35.  +27 11 559 7642 Toendepi, Joyce Dr APK-D423 joycet@uj.ac.za Senior Lecturer 
36.  +27 11 559 2069 Ukpere, Wilfred  Prof APK-D434 wiukpere@uj.ac.za Professor 
37.   Van Lill, Daneel Prof APK-D437 daneelvl@uj.ac.za Professor 
38.  +27 11 559 4912 Wort, Albert  Dr APK-D427 awort@uj.ac.za Lecturer 

Contract/Part-time staff 
1.  +27 11 559 1221 Lupton, Natasha Ms APB-C Blue 7 natashad@uj.ac.za CEP Admin Assistant 
2.  +27 11 559 Nyathi, Trinity  Ms APK-D416 tsnyathi@uj.ac.za Assistant Lecturer 
3.  +27 11 559 5050 Ratau, Linda Ms  SWC-ADD307 lindar@uj.ac.za Assistant Lecturer 

PDRFs 
1  Adegbite, Waliu Mulero  Dr - waliua@uj.ac.za Postdoctoral Research Fellowship 
3  Njanjobea, Isah Leontes Dr  ilnjanjobea@uj.ac.za Postdoctoral Research Fellowship 
4  Rehman, Hafiz Mudassir  Dr  muddasir_rehman@yahoo.com 

muddasir.rehman@gmail.com 
Postdoctoral Research Fellowship 

5  Monyei, Francis Dr  Monyei_francis@yahoo.com Postdoctoral Research Fellowship 
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